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
st». Address 27-K. Star office. 8*

GARAGE FOR ONE OR TW(Tr~A~RS; CON'VKNien*to Wyoming apartment: srate location.
aiae and rental. Address 4D-K. Star offlce. ft*

FOR RENT.ROOMS.
Fl K.\tHKII ROOMS.

1323 CLIFTON ST.. Apt. 4 Newly furnished
rfe.ru fn up-to-date apartment; small private
family; can give reference.

150-. hth ST. N.W..Flat of 4 room*: 2nd floor;
furiii»l<ed f;,r housekeeping; piano; heat and
yrs; S3Q per mo.: $10 i>er week: owner. 8*

IPJJTOL ST Near Capitol and Library:

wtwi P MsS 5710.
r

MAS* AVE N W. Handsome newly
f'irrr.l; -fj room- for hon-" ke» pin*.

WA NIK <>n. or two person*. employed. to
r»*it rh'*<rfiil room. nieelv 'urnKhed. in new
tpartno ::r in n.w.: private family; referenee*

I09-K ogee _P

reV^.iinj.le. "l." 313ft!" nt " °

ll'll* Kl.VN. AYE r p-talr*: large. ntfam-b^t
<1 r Iroom and parlor; all «*on7!W»-J

f,'rni*h'a rtiomn. a.m.

TT?.'J iSu. ST. N.W.-NWlj fural.h«l front

...... 2' -' -1

: I' £ front room. nlrely fur
:on 2nd - ball r.,.rav phone. *

11M 16th ST. N.W. Two nearly famished

Em tobk SVB N W T.«r^~? .r:...

numtn NT. NK Bcratttta! lane*.
room. » fam'il.v of Two; ateatn heat.

Nr.\K i»l i'V>M i::i U Three forni*he<f"3rd
fry rm % ssd baft J.V., N I7»;^

The U GRANDE. W7 *:i, at. n.w., Apr. 10-.

Ul« S ST \ W. ""ni^Iv *,r,.W,ed" r,im7:

1794 P abed rooms, rommunIratins,
single or eu suite; with bath, nf«ond floor
ftN N 444-'. W

MMJTAIRMOKT ST. Jt.w.- LM^flWBt WOMS.

furnished: newly papered and painted; 'bath
314 EAST TaP."Ai;;r 43 ~wTu furnished mod

rnroom, ronventent to bath, deairable; prl
vate family. *

d Mt ftcaette, famished

2122 in Apt.
lbo» best atlenen oaly.

rat 9AVAT ,-m.i it,;, % w. htn nm
lien MoNBUE i N W Bricht. MifeiSS
SB MANN? AVE n'.'W.' -Thri.~~attract!*-, prlbsth:also llr*r floor, with running
water usttaMc for doctor 8*

i«i newt;»N ST. Two lurgp eoinmunletting
room*. f.irmahed o bed and llrlng r»oui. pri\afehath: ele«*trie light*; hot water heat;
private family. Col. 8*7. 8*

rj-.i N ^.1. AVE. N.\V Two rooms, newly fur-

23b K N W I.ariM- parlor. aouthern exposure;
room. c ar bath rtw Imt. a*

I'ttri* ]» ST. S I' llritlit, <-heerful r>«nin. adjoin
e '.ath: «J<->lrahl»- location; handy to

nav.v yard ft*

2113 M ST. iopi^.».t»- ui-Ktlivr bureau).Two or
rhr»*»- 11 f: r ?!»J d room* for l.h.k.. In quietand vi !1 l;ip? hour*-. two room*. $12; tlirrc
room*. |Ht ft*

Apartment 43 Heat; elettrifttjr hot
>-»r. r wju.ir from "apltol. fall la-fore 7:30

94# 10th HT. s K. Kurn r.li'4 rooms; brat. ^and hath-

044 «» N.K..( li-an, »auitnry, well furniahed
eeond-ntor.v front room; aouthero expoaurt;beat ami bath; very reasonable.

. FOE KENT.BOOMS.
FTTRlflSHBD EOOMI-C.tla.i.

i 418 2d 8T. N.W..Two large comaraalcatln
t rooms; first floor; l.h.k.; large yard; reason

able.
THE DOUGLASS. APT. 8..Large room; eoutl

era exposure; adjointag bath; second floor
telephone: gentleman. 9*

SJ 1311 It. I. AVE N.W..Several Urge or medlar
slsed, nicely furnished rooms; private famllj
y 7i>6S

WILL SHARE an apartment with a congeals
ronnir lady. Call 814, branch 4. after 8:80.

THE NORFOLK, 208 D st. n.e.. Apt. 5.Phon
Line. 194». Booms. $8 and $10

1361 EUCLID N.W..One or two nicely furnisher
rooms; private family; electric lights; con
violent neighborhood.

1428 NEWTON 8T. N.W..Two commonleatinj

h.; phone; references; quiet, homelike place
family of adulta. *

936 N. Y. AVE..Large, nicely furnished warn
front rooms. $1.50, $2.00; gas; bath; tran
slenta received. *

522 2nd N.W..Front rooms: steam heat; neai
Union station; with or without housekeeping

ft*
THi: IOWA. Apt 22.Fine, large room for gen

tloman: son thern exposure. 9*
1915 Iftth N.W..Communicating snd single
rooms; I.h.k.; near bath; on car line.

314 EAST CAPITOL ST.. Apt. 31.Nicely fur
nished: elevator: gentlemen.

1919 I ST. N.W..Furnished rooms; all conven
u-m-es: near departments: phone.

421 H N.E..Very large front room; suitable
for one or two persons; prlrato family. S*

1433 CLIFTON ST..Large well heated front
room, second floor; southern exposure.

1725 GALEN ST. 8.E..Neatly furnished rooir
with private family; convenient to narj
yard.

1758 COL. ROAD.Beautifully furnished rooms;
2nd-3rd floors; adjoining bath: near car line,

129 D ST. N.W..Large front room; first floor;
i.h.k.: heat and gas: $3 per week.

123 C ST. N.E..Newly furnished rooms, next
to bath: three blocks from Union station and
two blocks from Southern office bldg. 8*

18 BRYANT ST..Two comfortable, communicatingrooms; housekeeping; sink; excellent
cooking facilities. 10*

1203 COLUMBIA ROAD.Nicely furnished froni
room for young man; $8 month; bath same
floor: telephone. 7*

311 11th ST. 8.W..Large 2nd-floor room or
smaller room: private family; reasonable. 12*

1414 15th N.W..Large bright room: nicely
furnished: 2nd floor; two large hall rooms;
reasonable; h.-w.h. N. 8014. 8*

2617 UNIVERSITY PLACE N.W..Neatly furnishedroom: private family; half block from
14th at. car line: gentleman. 8*

328 E ST. N.E..One large front room with
ateove; second floor: light housekeeping if
preferred- gas, heat and bath.

453 EYE N.W..Nicely furnished rooms; light
housekeeping if desired; hot-water heat. *

1377 IRVING N.W..Large front room; aouthernexposure; steam heat: convenient to cars.
12 IOWA CIRCLE.Medium-sise front room;

southern exposure; h.-w.h.; private family;
references.

2481 18th ST. N.W.. Apt. 8.Room, suitable for
two, good closet; light and heat: $10!

APT. 30. THE C1IALFOXTE. 2116 P st. n.w..
Two nicely furnished communicating front
rooms or single room. 11*

1817 COLUMBIA ROAD.Two well furnished
rooms; private bath; use of living room snrae
floor: gentlemen only. it*

1516 31st ST. N.W..Second-floor front room;
heat, gas and running water. 7*

MT. PLEASANT. 3404 17th st. n.w.Very comfortablefurnished room: detached house; large
yard; steam heat; in family of two adults:
rent reasonable. Phone Col. 1882-W.

THE AUDOUN. 1102 14th st.. Apt. 1.Two
clean, well furnished front rooms; all eonreniences;singly or en suite. 7*

APT. 2ft, Brunswick. 14th and Eye n.w..
Furnished room gentleman. 7*

1113 O N.W..Large front room with kitchenette:southern exposure; steam heat; also other

1325 10th ST. N.W..Nicely furnished room;
Hteain heat: l.h.k. if desired: $9 per mo. 7*

051 MD. AVE. N.E..Three large rooms; corapjetefor light housekeeping; reasonable. 7*
1308 EYE ST. N.W.. facing Franklin ParkLargefront room; steam heat; hot water;
gentleman.

Old S. CAROLINA AVE. S.E..Well kept room;
a.m.!.: good location: near car Uneg. 7*

1329 M ST. N.W..Fine location; large and small
front rooms; comfortable; rent reasonable.

ONE OR TWO ROOM8 in beautiful six-room
apartment in the Toronto. Apply Apt. 33.

163b RHODE ISLAND AVE.Private home:
second-floor front room; location charming
and convenient.

PRIVATE FAMILY, near Dupont Circle, can
accommodate two young gentlemen. Address
12Q-K. Stsr office. X. 930-J.

1819 BELMONT ROAD.One or two nicly furnishedrooms adjoining hath and shower;
electricity; steam heat: phone, gentlemen
preferred: private borne; tel. Col. 990; convenientto two car lines.

638 EAST CAPITOL ST..Two rooms and bath;
completely furnished for housekeeping: phone.

THE ALABAMA. Apt. 406. 11th and N n.w..
Attractive room; suitable for two; large

4913 14th. N.W..Two or three nicely furnished
rooms equipped for l.h.k.: electricity; detachedcorner house; reasonable. f*

722 ftth N.E..Three large, bright, beautiful
rooms: elegantly and completely furnished for
housekeeping; first or second floor; very reason*hie. 7*

13'»6 P N.W..Two nicely furnished third-floor
room*: imth: phone; 39 and <15 each.

1342 GIRARP.Two large second floor rooms;
all conveniences; l.h.k.; to couple; or will
rent separate; references; owner.

1936 CALVERT ST..3-foom furnished apt. for
l.h k. Col. 3082.

FURNISHED ROOM In bachelor apartment, near
Capitol; $12. F. H. Thompson. Room 806,
Southern Railway hldg. 11*

WAROMAN COURT WEST. APT. 213.LARGE
corner room, opening directly Into bath;
southern exposure; gentleman.

824 11th ST. N.E..2nd-floor room, furnished;
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